PC104-30FG Series
PCI PnP Analog Input Board
User’s Manual
Eagle Technology – Cape Town, South Africa
Copyright © 2002-2003
PC104-30FG User Manual

PC104-30FG User Manual
Eagle Technology © Copyright 2003 37
B. Ordering Information
For ordering information please contact Eagle Technology directly or visit our
website www.eagledaq.co.za. They can also be emailed at
eagle@eagle.co.za.
Board Description
PC104-30FA 330kHz 16 Channel A/D and (4x) 12bit DACs
PC104-30F 330kHz 16 Channel A/D
PC104-30GA 100kHz 16 Channel A/D and (4x) 12bit DACs
PC104-30G 100kHz 16 Channel A/D
Table D-B-1 Ordering Information
Please visit our website to have a look at our wide variety of data acquisition
products and accessories.